Transportation Funding Task Force
Hargerty Center, Northwestern Michigan College
Traverse City, Michigan
July 21, 2008, 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Welcome — Dennis Gillow, Co-Chairperson
Approval of Minutes — Dennis Gillow
Approval of Agenda — Dennis Gillow
Public Comment — Dennis Gillow
Report from Citizen’s Advisory Committee

Introduction: Gretchen Driskell, CAC Chairperson

Aviation: William Gehman, Subcommittee Chairperson

Intermodal Passenger: Sylvester Payne, Subcommittee Chairperson
Intermodal Freight: Mickey Blashfield, Subcommittee Chairperson
Highways, Roads and Bridges: Robert Struck, Subcommittee Chairperson
Concluding Remarks: Gretchen Driskell CAC Chairperson

LUNCH - 30 minutes

10.

11.

12.

13.

Public Comment

TF2 Discussion: Transportation Needs

Survey Results — Tim Hoeffner

TF2 Discussion: Transportation Funding Alternatives
Next Meeting — Tim Hoeffner

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjourn

Next TF2 meeting is August 11 in Frankenmuth
Zehnders of Frankenmuth
730 S. Main Street
Frankenmuth, M|l 48734



